HURTEAUX
GIORDANENGO
MARTINEZ-VERGER
HECAMP
BRUNELET

MINET

MOMBRU
LAMBERT

LOUISE

FERRIER

PEIRANO

HEINISH

DEROCHE

BENOIT

MACCARI
BEAUJEON

BANON

SAFFIOTI
DOLLEANS
DEGELDER
RONDELLI
BOUVELLE
FERNANDEZ CARMONA
BERENGER
PANNEAU
MERMOZ
MERMOZ

PIERNE

BOLLA
GIAMMARIOLI

CLASSEMENT 9 KM DE CHATEAUNEUF 2017

Prénom

Jean-Baptiste

Stéphane
Rafael
William
Florian
Frédéric
Vincent
Nicolas
Karim
Stéphane
Eric
Nicolas
Robin
Frédéric
Maurice
Willy
Arnaud

Céline
Boris
Eric
Mickael
Juan
Théo
José
Julien
Christophe
Luc
Gabriel
Philippe

DOS
1607
1594
1593
1585
1504
1553
1592
1596
1601
1511
1571
1602
1509
1569
1515
1599
1610
1595
1608
1541
1581
1604
1597
1575
1548
1534
1533
1520
1609
1611

TEMPS CL CAT

00:36:00
00:37:02
00:37:20
00:38:38
00:39:18
00:39:34
00:40:18
00:40:18
00:44:49
00:45:02
00:45:30
00:45:55
00:46:09
00:46:10
00:46:18
00:46:57
00:47:06
00:47:34
00:47:42
00:47:42
00:47:50
00:48:02
00:48:03
00:48:09
00:48:41
00:49:02
00:49:04
00:49:07
00:49:17
00:49:28
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V2
CA
V2
V3
V2
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V2
V2
V1
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SE
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V1
SE
V1
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VILLE
CABRIS
NICE
FREJUS
LE CANNET
JUAN LES PINS
LE CANNET
CAGNES SUR MER
GRASSE
LE CANNET
CANNES
LE CANNET
GRASSE
VALBONNE
JUAN LES PINS
PEGOMAS
ROQUEFORT LES PINS
NICE
NICE
ST JEANNET
ANTIBES
PEYMEINADE
CANNES
GRASSE
OPIO
LE BAR SUR LOUP
VENCE
VENCE
GRASSE
CHATEAUNEUF
GRASSE

Bouclel CL1 Boucle2 CL2

00:17:06
00:17:17
00:17:28
00:18:06
00:18:18
00:18:36
00:18:27
00:18:01
00:21:14
00:22:04
00:22:11
00:20:47
00:21:46
00:22:03
00:22:35
00:21:44
00:00:00
00:22:15
00:22:27
00:22:24
00:22:46
00:22:29
00:21:06
00:22:32
00:22:43
00:22:37
00:22:45
00:22:50
00:22:13
00:23:15

00:18:54
00:19:46
00:19:53
00:20:33
00:21:00
00:20:59
00:21:52
00:22:18
00:23:35
00:22:58
00:23:20
00:25:08
00:24:23
00:24:08
00:23:43
00:25:14
00:00:00
00:25:20
00:25:15
00:25:19
00:25:04
00:25:33
00:26:58
00:25:38
00:25:59
00:26:25
00:26:20
00:26:18
00:27:05
00:26:13



PEREZ
DEBEN
DUREZ-NION
DURAND
STAIANO
SINAMA
ATTIA
DUCHEMIN
MEISTERMANN
BELLONE
TUCHOT
CASSIN
DELGRANGE
RABOURDIN
GODWIN
ARHANCET
CANNET
ARENAS
GARCIA
MANCINI
STOREY
DOYA ASCHIERI
MULLER
BRANDT
PERRIER
PETITIEAN
DESVEAUD
LEMAIRE
DUREZ
SINAMA
MILLO
DEROCHE
GIACOMONI

Antonio
Patrick
Angélique
Mathieu
Michel
Jean-rené
Ezzed
Angélique
Thierry
Philippe
Jean-Louis
Isabel
Emmanuel
Yves
Andy
Véronique
David
Christian
David
Christophe
Jake
Valérie
Didier
Freddy
Cindy
Régis
Sébastien
Merlin
Bruno
Isabelle
Aurélie
Jean-Claude
Richard

1616
1573
1544
1527
1578
1547
1579
1510
1603
1543
1574
1506
1568
1572
1583
1501
1600
1535
1570
1549
1580
1556
1528
1591
1584
1531
1539
1542
1545
1546
1516
1508
1552

00:49:28
00:49:34
00:49:57
00:50:12
00:50:34
00:51:18
00:51:19
00:52:05
00:53:55
00:54:41
00:55:05
00:55:28
00:56:04
00:56:52
00:56:56
00:57:14
00:57:18
00:57:25
00:57:40
00:57:48
00:57:53
00:58:01
00:58:33
00:58:44
00:58:50
00:58:51
00:59:52
01:00:04
01:00:11
01:00:16
01:00:20
01:01:09
01:01:12

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

V3
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
V2
Vi
V1
V2
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
V1
V2
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
CA
V2
V1
SE
V2
V4
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30
31

32
33
34
35

36
37
38

39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54

MAGAGNOSC
OPIO
ST-FOLQUIN
CAUSSOLS
OPIO
NICE
VANNES
NICE
LE CANNET
CHATEAUNEUF
OPIO
LE CANNET
GRASSE
LE CANNET
LA ROQUETTE SUR SIAGNE
MANDELIEU
ROQUEFORT LES PINS
NICE
CANNES
NICE
OPIO
MOUANS SARTOUX
NICE
ANTIBES
VALLAURIS
GATTIERES
LE ROURET
PUY SAINT PIERRE
ST-FOLQUIN
NICE
PEYMEINADE
VALBONNE
NICE

00:23:31
00:23:23
00:23:07
00:22:22
00:23:32
00:24:08
00:24:36
00:24:03
00:25:19
00:25:49
00:25:00
00:25:54
00:24:55
00:26:21
00:25:55
00:25:41
00:27:12
00:26:11
00:26:43
00:27:30
00:26:08
00:27:04
00:26:33
00:26:10
00:27:17
00:29:06
00:26:47
00:27:15
00:26:46
00:27:43
00:28:18
00:27:48
00:28:26

34
33
31
20
35
37
38
36
41
43
40
44
39
49
45
42
57
48
52
60
46
55
51
47
59
70
54
58
53
61
65
62
67

00:25:58
00:26:12
00:26:50
00:27:51
00:27:02
00:27:11
00:26:44
00:28:03
00:28:36
00:28:52
00:30:05
00:29:34
00:31:10
00:30:31
00:31:01
00:31:33
00:30:07
00:31:15
00:30:58
00:30:18
00:31:45
00:30:57
00:32:01
00:32:35
00:31:33
00:29:45
00:33:06
00:32:50
00:33:25
00:32:34
00:32:02
00:33:21
00:32:46

23
25
31
36
33
35
30
37
38
39
42
40
49
45
48
52
43
50
47
44
53
46
54
58
51
41
64
60
68
57
55
67
59



BARBIER
HENNING
CAMPIGLIA
ROULAND
VUKOVIC
GOMES
PICCO
TARDIF
AUGUSTE
LALLEMAND
LIENHART
MORINEAU
TERRANOVA
PRATO
ROBINOT-JONES
CHEYNET
FABRE
DAUVISSAT
DAPON
PHILIBERT
MARCUCCI
VONK
CANOT PALAMITI
VIZZARI
SANTINI
FUCCARO
VACZI
SEGGARICCI
GARCIA
GILLET

HEAGEMANN KEITA

SAVONA
PETITIEAN

Rémi
Pierre
Gilles
Pascal
Eva
Alexandre
Danico
Gaél
Pierrick
Thierry
Gaston
Benoit
Eric
Hervé
Lindsay
Philomene
Florence
Fabian
Benoit
Baptiste
Audrey
Cornelis
Alexandra
Jean-Frangois
Angélique
Pascal
Grégory
Philippe
Andy
Marylin
NAGBE
Philippe
Karine

1586
1532
1563
1598
1525
1587
1615
1562
1558
1588
1537
1559
1550
1557
1589
1590
1614
1577
1612
1613
1538
1523
1505
1565
1521
1513
1564
1606
1567
1529
1561
1522
1530

01:01:12
01:01:43
01:01:55
01:01:59
01:02:05
01:02:05
01:02:12
01:03:02
01:03:29
01:03:57
01:04:04
01:04:08
01:04:20
01:04:39
01:04:43
01:04:43
01:05:20
01:05:28
01:06:04
01:06:18
01:06:54
01:07:39
01:07:44
01:08:25
01:08:29
01:09:04
01:09:23
01:09:46
01:10:04
01:11:34
01:14:26
01:15:01
01:17:04

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

V1
V2
V1
V1
CA
SE
V2
SE
SE
V3
V3
SE
V2
V2
CA
CA
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
\Z:
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1

14
17
15
16

20
18
21
22

23
19
20

24
17
25

18

21
19
20
26

22
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55
56
57
58
10
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
11
12
13
68
69
70
14
71
15
72
16
73
74
75
76
17
18
77
19

GRASSE
OPIO
CAGNES SUR MER
GRASSE
PEYMEINADE
GRASSE
CENTALLO
LE HAVRE
SAINT PRIEST LYONNE
LE CANNET
LE BAR SUR LOUP
OPIO
MAGAGNOSC
ISOLA
VILLENEUVE LOUBET
CHATEAUNEUF
ST JEANNET
OPIO
GRASSE
GRASSE
CHATEAUNEUF
LE BAR-SUR-LOUP
ANTIBES
GRASSE
VILLEFRANCHE SUR MER
PEYMEINADE
NICE
GRASSE
ROQUEBRUNE CAP MARTIN
VENCE
CHATEAUNEUF
NICE
GATTIERES

00:28:13
00:28:36
00:28:21
00:29:53
00:29:08
00:29:08
00:28:51
00:29:33
00:26:23
00:30:29
00:30:32
00:27:09
00:30:26
00:30:50
00:30:16
00:30:18
00:30:30
00:28:12
00:31:11
00:30:59
00:29:44
00:31:15
00:31:53
00:31:15
00:32:36
00:32:27
00:30:41
00:31:42
00:30:07
00:33:34
00:33:32
00:35:25
00:36:39

64
68
66
75
72
71
69
73
50
80
82
56
79
84
77
78
81
63
86
85
74
88
90
87
92
91
83
89
76
94
93
95
98

00:32:59
00:33:08
00:33:34
00:32:07
00:32:57
00:32:58
00:33:21
00:33:29
00:37:06
00:33:28
00:33:33
00:37:00
00:33:54
00:33:49
00:34:28
00:34:26
00:34:50
00:37:17
00:34:53
00:35:20
00:37:10
00:36:25
00:35:52
00:37:11
00:35:54
00:36:37
00:38:42
00:38:04
00:39:58
00:38:01
00:40:54
00:39:37
00:40:26

63
65
72
56
61
62
66
70
85
69
71
84
74
73
76
75
77
88
78
79
86
82
80
87
81
83
91
90
93
89
95
92
94



GRAGLIA Fanny 1605 01:17:27 97 SE 6 F 20 PEGOMAS 00:35:30 96 00:41:58 96
GUILBAUD Jean-Francois 1555 01:26:15 98 V3 5 M 78 VENCE 00:37:25 100 00:48:50 97



